

PA. M. S. S. (R. R. S.)

(M. R. R. R. R.)

N. M. Policy-2018

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

Sadway put to Damchak via Buckachak

121215

DIVISION

121215

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

2915

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1) Clearing & grubbing do do					
1.08 Hae. (UTMBP-1)					
@ 529.90.32/Hae. @ 54559/-					
(2) Scarifying the existing bituminous surface do do					
2077 sqm (UTMBP-2)					
@ 15.79/m ² @ 32754.65					
(3) Construction of concrete do do					
2781.00 m ³ (UTMBP-10)					
@ 192.00/m ³ @ 534066/-					
(4) Cost of Subgrade do do					
365.14 m ³ (UTMBP-11)					
@ 217.94/m ³ @ 79579.00					
(5) Cost of G.S.B. do do					
313.11 m ³ (UTMBP-3)					
@ 1533.91/m ³ @ 480283					
(6) Provisional laying Spreading WBS-2 do do					
559.41 m ³ (UTMBP-4)					
@ 2356.45/m ³ @ 1318238/-					

Continuation

2499476/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) Prov. Pce m30					BF 11-13854550
do do 81					
363.465 m3 (CETMBP-9)					
@ 6046.76/m3					21977861
(14) Prov. Buck 8 Ling					
do do 81					
300 m2 (CETMBP-9)					
@ 471.88/m2					1414241
(15) Prov. Cable duct					
burne Pipe - 1					
75.00 m (CETMBP-9)					
@ 801.53/m					608652
(16) Prov. boundary Pillars					
do do 81					
132 No (CETMBP-11)					
@ 435.02/No					582401
(17) Prov. 1cm Stone					
7 No (CETMBP-11)					
@ 1974.20/No					138191
(18) Prov. 2000 Stone					
do do 81					
23 No (CETMBP-11)					
@ 570.55/No					131221
(19) Prov. 2000 Stone					
do do 81					
4 No (CETMBP-11)					
@ 3161.18/No					12618.0
Continuation					
					163,65,605

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(20) Prov. 600 mm Area do do					16365.605
6 No Cur MBP-12)					
@ 4257.04/m ² No					25524.10
(21) Prov. 800 X 600 mm					
4 No Cur MBP-12)					
@ 5925.18/m ² No					23701.10
(22) Prov. 600 X 450 mm					
2 No Cur MBP-12)					
@ 4134.17/m ² No					8268.10
(23) Prov 900 mm Octagon					
1 No Cur MBP-12)					
@ 7562.08/m ² No					7562.10
(24) Prov. Flagging					
Free do do					
3 No Cur MBP-12)					
@ 10001.86/m ² No					20003.10
(25) Prov. Not applied					
Rock Marking					
1039 m ² (Cur MBP)					
@ 859.51/m ² No					89303.10
(26) Prov. Flagging					
do do					
344 No Cur MBP					
@ 841.26/m ² No					289903.10

Continuation

17643.088

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
and on Final Bill					
Time of work: M/R To Road					
from Sahasarpur To					
Dandhak via Budaachak					
Deonhawan more					
Agency: Sri Shree Shankh Prasad					
Agreement No: MBD/02/2020-21					
Date of commencement: 03/06/20					
Date of completion: 02/03/22					
Actual date completion: 16/02/22					
Date of entry: 17/3/22					

Measurement Benthak
nil.

(10)

17/3/22

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1) Clearing of Grubbing
do do 842

1.03 Hec (U+MBP-13)

@ 52970.33/Hec = 54559/-

(2) Scarifying the existing
bituminous surface

2077.59m (U+MBP-13)

@ 15.77/m² = 32754/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3) construction of embankment to do 2781.00 m ³ (UTM BP-13) @ 192.04/m ³ - 534063/-					
(4) constn of subgrade do do 365.14 m ³ (UTM BP-13) @ 217.19/m ³ - 79599/-					
(5) constn of G.S.B. do do do 313.11 m ³ (UTM BP-13) @ 1533.91/m ³ - 48083/-					
(6) providing laying Spreading WBM-2) do do 559.41 m ³ (UTM BP-13) @ 2356.45/m ³ - 1318238/-					
(7) Prov. WBM-III do do do 1251.58 m ³ (UTM BP-5) @ 2309.48/m ³ - 2890499/-					
(8) Prov. applying Prime Coat do do 14514.50 m ² (UTM BP-6) @ 41.47/m ² - 601916/-					

Continuation

Description		Quantity	Unit	Rate	Amount
(1) Fine aggregate	1000.000 (WTM BP-14)	1000.000	m ³	196.000	196000
(2) Fine aggregate	1000.000 (WTM BP-14)	1000.000	m ³	233.000	233000
(3) Fine aggregate	1000.000 (WTM BP-14)	1000.000	m ³	277.000	277000
(12) Fine aggregate	1000.000 (WTM BP-14)	1000.000	m ³	463.000	463000
(13) Fine aggregate	1000.000 (WTM BP-15)	1000.000	m ³	207.000	207000
(14) Fine aggregate	1000.000 (WTM BP-15)	1000.000	m ³	141.000	141000
(15) Fine aggregate	1000.000 (WTM BP-15)	1000.000	m ³	66.000	66000

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) Prov. Boundary Pillar d. 180 132 Nos (C/TMBP-15) @ 495.00/No. P 65340/-					
(17) Prov. K.M. Stone 7 Nos (C/TMBP-15) @ 1974.25/No. P 13819/-					
(18) Prov. 200cm Stone d. 80 23 Nos (C/TMBP-15) @ 570.55/No. P 13123/-					
(19) Prov. 600 equilateral d. 80 4 No (C/TMBP-15) @ 3161.96/No. P 12648/-					
(20) Prov. 600cm Circular d. 80 6 No (C/TMBP-16) @ 4254.04/No. P 25524/-					
(21) Prov. 800x600 d. 80 4 No (C/TMBP-16) @ 5925.18/No. P 23701/-					
(22) Prov. 600x450 2 No (C/TMBP-16)					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(23) Prov. 900mm octagon 1 No (UTMBP-16) @ Rs 7562.68/m ² - 7563/-					
(24) Prov. electric ling Board - do do 3 No (UTMBP-16) @ Rs 10001.06/m ² - 30003.00					
(25) Prov. dog applied do do 1039.00m ² (UTMBP-16) @ Rs 859.51/m ² - 893031/-					
(26) Prov. Planting of tree - do 344 No (UTMBP-16) @ Rs 841.26/m ² - 289397/-					
(27) Prov. freddy logo Prov. Board - do do 4 No (UTMBP-17) @ Rs 9220.28/m ² - 36881/-					
(28) Prov. Plastering do do 60.28 m ² (UTMBP-17) @ Rs 165.58/m ² - 9981.00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(29) Rev. Painting					
area					
80.28 m ² (CTMBP-12)					
@ 100.80/m ²					₹ 6076/-
					₹ 17696026/-
Add GST 12%					₹ 2123523/-
Add L.Cess 1%					₹ 176960/-
					₹ 176960/-
Add SP					₹ 255743/-
					₹ 20251654/-
Less ag agg @ 0.05%					₹ 10126/-
					₹ 20241528/-
Less previous paid amt					₹ 20241528/-
					NIL
(U) 12/3/22					
78					
12/3/22					
78					
Work has been completed					
as per specification					
and direction of PR					
Nothing dues against					
the contractor					
(U) 12/3/22					
78					

Continuation